)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 11:37:44 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*5333 (Rat #0439, Act #0320 of 2004) Joint Resolution, By J.E. Smith and Harrell
Summary: Military leave for state employees

A JOINT RESOLUTION PROVIDING UP TO AN ADDITIONAL THIRTY DAYS MILITARY LEAVE IN SUBSEQUENT
YEARS FOR A STATE EMPLOYEE CALLED TO ACTIVE DUTY AS A RESULT OF "OPERATION ENDURING FREEDOM"
OR "OPERATION NOBLE EAGLE", OR WHO SERVES IN A UNIT FEDERALIZED FOR DUTY IN CONNECTION WITH
POTENTIAL OR ACTUAL HOSTILITIES IN IRAQ, OR ANY COMBINATION OF THESE DUTIES, WHEN THE EMERGENCY
GIVING RISE TO THE EMERGENCY EXTENDS INTO A SUBSEQUENT YEAR. - ratified title

05/19/04
05/20/04
05/20/04
05/20/04
05/21/04
05/25/04
05/25/04
06/01/04
06/01/04
06/01/04
06/02/04
06/03/04
07/06/04
07/13/04
07/13/04
10/20/04

House
House
House

House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-348
Read second time HJ-94

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-95
Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-11

Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-11

Read second time SJ-11

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-11
Read third time and enrolled SJ-62

Ratified R 439

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 07/06/04

Act No. 320

Page 1 of 1



