

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*5333 (Rat #0439, Act #0320 of 2004) Joint Resolution, By J.E. Smith and Harrell

Summary: Military leave for state employees

A JOINT RESOLUTION PROVIDING UP TO AN ADDITIONAL THIRTY DAYS MILITARY LEAVE IN SUBSEQUENT YEARS FOR A STATE EMPLOYEE CALLED TO ACTIVE DUTY AS A RESULT OF "OPERATION ENDURING FREEDOM" OR "OPERATION NOBLE EAGLE", OR WHO SERVES IN A UNIT FEDERALIZED FOR DUTY IN CONNECTION WITH POTENTIAL OR ACTUAL HOSTILITIES IN IRAQ, OR ANY COMBINATION OF THESE DUTIES, WHEN THE EMERGENCY GIVING RISE TO THE EMERGENCY EXTENDS INTO A SUBSEQUENT YEAR. - ratified title

05/19/04	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-348
05/20/04	House	Read second time HJ-94
05/20/04	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-95
05/20/04		Scrivener's error corrected
05/21/04	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
05/25/04	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
05/25/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-11
06/01/04	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-11
06/01/04	Senate	Read second time SJ-11
06/01/04	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-11
06/02/04	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-62
06/03/04		Ratified R 439
07/06/04		Signed By Governor
07/13/04		Copies available
07/13/04		Effective date 07/06/04
10/20/04		Act No. 320